Co

Meal Deal

Freshly Baked
Pastries

Breakfast
Baps / Wraps

Hash Browns x
2

Extra Egg /
Hash Brown

Fresh Fruit
Salald

Sausage Rolls

Pizza Slice
Chicken Bag
Potato Bag

Plain Jacket
Potato with
Beans

Add cheese

Pasta Pot with
Choice of Sauce

Hot Filled
Wraps

Burgers

Pizza Pitta
Pasties
Filled Bagels

Filled
Croissants

Sandwiches
&
Pasta Pots

W

es E

Menu T

£2.95
£1.40

£1.80

£1.00

£0.50

£1.00

£1.75

£1.85
£1.80
£1.35

£2.00

£0.50

£2.25

£1.40

£1.90

£1.70
£1.30
£1.60
£1.65

Individualy
priced

ntergnse

Main Meal

Fruit Pots

Salad Pots

Home Bakery
Cakes

Cookies /
Doughnuts

Metcalfes
Popcorn

Popchips

Biscuit
Selection

Slushies Sixth
Form Kitchen

Water 500ml

Radnor Fizz

Radnor Fruits

Sparkling 330ml

Radnor Splash
500ml

Viva Milkshakes

£2.50

£1.00

£0.50

£1.00

£1.20

£1.25

£1.30

£0.65

£1.25

£1.00

£1.35

£1.15

£1.30

£1.25



