Cowes Enterprise Menu Tariff

Meal Deal	£2.95	Main Meal	£2.50
Freshly Baked Pastries	£1.40		
Breakfast Baps / Wraps	£1.80	Fruit Pots	£1.00
Hash Browns x 2	£1.00	Salad Pots	£0.50
Extra Egg / Hash Brown	£0.50	Home Bakery Cakes	£1.00
Fresh Fruit Salald	£1.00	Cookies / Doughnuts	£1.20
Sausage Rolls	£1.75	Metcalfes Popcorn	£1.25
Pizza Slice	£1.85	Popchips	£1.30
Chicken Bag	£1.80		
Potato Bag	£1.35	Biscuit Selection	£0.65
Plain Jacket Potato with Beans	£2.00	Slushies Sixth Form Kitchen	£1.25
Add cheese	£0.50	Water 500ml	£1.00
Pasta Pot with Choice of Sauce	£2.25	Radnor Fizz	£1.35
Hot Filled Wraps	£1.40	Radnor Fruits Sparkling 330ml	£1.15
Burgers	£1.90	Radnor Splash 500ml	£1.30
Pizza Pitta	£1.70	Viva Milkshakes	£1.25
Pasties	£1.30		
Filled Bagels	£1.60		
Filled Croissants	£1.65		
Sandwiches &	Individualy		

Pasta Pots

priced